
City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

City of Racine

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: ARes.0209-18 Name: Amendment of The 2017 ESG Contract

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/19/2018 City Attorney's Office

On agenda: Final action:6/19/2018 6/19/2018

Title: Amendment of The 2017 ESG Contract

Resolved, that the Community Development Committee is approved to amend the 2017 ESG contract
with HALO to extend the expiration date until May 31, 2019,  and amend the budget.

Fiscal Note: The total FY 2017 ESG contract budget with HALO will remain $347,015.

Sponsors: Jason Meekma

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCommon Council6/19/2018 A Pass

Alderman Meekma

Amendment of The 2017 ESG Contract

Resolved, that the Community Development Committee is approved to amend the 2017 ESG
contract with HALO to extend the expiration date until May 31, 2019,  and amend the budget.

Fiscal Note: The total FY 2017 ESG contract budget with HALO will remain $347,015.

City of Racine Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

