
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0551-19

 

 

Agenda Date: 05/21/2019 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Amendment of the 2017 ESG Contract 

 

Resolved, that the amendment to the 2017 ESG contract with HALO to extend the expiration 

date until August 31, 2019, and amend the budget is approved.  

Fiscal Note: The total FY 2017 ESG contract budget HALO will remain $347,015. 


